
B r e a k f a s t
Served 24 hours a day
Breakfast Sandwiches served   
on a Biscuit or Croissant

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Sandwich 

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Ham, Egg & Cheese Sandwich

Sausage Biscuit Sandwich

Bagel & Cream Cheese

Biscuits & Gravy

Breakfast Pizza
Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, Shredded 
Cheese & Gravy

Cinnamon Roll

$6.00 

$6.00 

$6.00 

$4.00 

$4.00

$4.00  

$7.00 

$3.00 

Sa lads
Classic House Salad

Italian Salad

Ham & Turkey Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad

$8.00 

$9.50

$9.50

$9.50

Fresh 
Sandwiches

Bread Choices 
White, Wheat or Croissant  

Cheese Choices 
American, Cheddar, Pepper Jack, Swiss, 
Provolone or Shredded Mozzarella  

Toppings 
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles, 
Banana Peppers, Olives, Mushrooms, 
Spinach, Jalapeños & Cucumbers

Ham

Chicken & Bacon

Italian

Meatball Marinara

Turkey

Club

Grilled Chicken

Tuna Salad

Chicken Salad

12”

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

6”

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

H o t  o f f  t h e  G r i l l
All-Beef Angus Hot Dog

Chili Cheese Hot Dog

Smoked Sausage

$4.00 

$5.50

$4.00

FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE: Please be advised that food prepared in this 
establishment may contain these ingredients: peanuts, tree nuts,  

shellfish, fish, eggs, milk, wheat, soybean and sesame. 

Fresh 



I ce  Cream
Ice Cream Sundae
Caramel, Chocolate, Strawberry, 
Reese’s® or Oreo®

Rockslide Brownie Sundae
Vanilla Ice Cream, Caramel, Peanuts, 
Whipped Cream & a Cherry

Hand-Dipped Ice Cream
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry or Seasonal Flavor

1 Scoop $3.00  |  2 Scoops $4.00  |  3 Scoops $5.00

$5.00

$6.00

F l a t b r e a d  P i z z a s
Cheese

Pepperoni

Italian Sausage

Veggie
Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms 
& Black Olives 

Supreme
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Mushrooms, 
Bell Peppers & Onions

BBQ Chicken
BBQ Sauce, Grilled Chicken, 
Bacon & Onions  

Chicken Bacon Ranch
Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Onions, 
Green Peppers & Ranch  

Buffalo Chicken
Grilled Chicken, Onions, Banana Peppers 
& Spicy Buffalo Sauce

All Meat 
Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Bacon & Ham  

$7.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

Hot Dr inks
Coffee

Flavored Coffee
Salted Caramel, French Vanilla, 
White Chocolate, Hazelnut or 
Caramel

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Latte

Mocha

Americano

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.25

$6.00

Cold Dr inks
Bottled Water

Bottled Tea

Bottled Soda

POWERADE®

Iced Coffee

Iced Latte

Frappé

Real Fruit-Infused Water
Add SHOTT™ Energy Boost for $1.50

Red Bull® 			 

Monster Energy® 			 

Orange Juice

Milk				  

Smoothie
Strawberry, Raspberry, Mango, 
Banana or Piña Colada

Shake
Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Peanut Butter or Caramel

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00

$7.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$6.00

$6.00


